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Page No.: 0001

Scheme of Programme Code: 022     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY      SchemeID: 170222004001     Sem./Year: 04 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 110     Institution: BANARSIDAS CHANDIWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 22202 BHCT202 FOOD & BEVARAGE PRODUCTION  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

02 22204 BHCT204 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

03 22206 BHCT206 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

04 22208 BHCT208 HOUSEKEEPING  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

05 22210 BHCT210 PC TOOLS FOR HOSPITALITY MANAGERS  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

06 22212 BHCT212 MATERIAL MANAGEMENT  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

07 22214 BHCT214 HOTEL LAW  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

08 22252 BHCT252 FOOD & BEVERAGE PRODUCTION  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

09 22254 BHCT254 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

10 22256 BHCT256 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

11 22258 BHCT258 HOUSEKEEPING  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

12 22260 BHCT260 PC TOOLS LAB  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 
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Result of Programme Code: 022     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY     Sem./Year: 04 SEMESTER     Batch: 2007     Examination: REAPPEAR May, 2017

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 110     Institution: BANARSIDAS CHANDIWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY
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 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)
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Declared Date:11/10/2017

Page No.: 0003

Scheme of Programme Code: 022     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY      SchemeID: 170222004001     Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 110     Institution: BANARSIDAS CHANDIWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 22302 BHCT302 ROOM DIVISION MANAGEMENT  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

02 22304 BHCT304 FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

03 22306 BHCT306 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

04 22308 BHCT308 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

05 22310 BHCT310 SALES & MARKETING MANAGEMENT  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

06 22312 BHCT312 FACILITY PLANNING  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

07 22314 BHCT314 DEVELOPMENT OF BUSINESS STRATEGIES  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

08 22352 BHCT352 FOOD & BEVERAGE PRODUCTION  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

09 22354 BHCT354 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

10 22356 BHCT356 FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

11 22358 BHCT358 HOUSEKEEPING  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 
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Result of Programme Code: 022     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY     Sem./Year: 06 SEMESTER     Batch: 2007     Examination: REAPPEAR May, 2017

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 110     Institution: BANARSIDAS CHANDIWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY
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Page No.: 0005

Scheme of Programme Code: 022     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY      SchemeID: 170222008001     Sem./Year: 02 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 110     Institution: BANARSIDAS CHANDIWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 22102 BHCT102 FOOD PRODUCTION & PATISSERIE II  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

02 22104 BHCT104 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS II  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

03 22106 BHCT106 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE II  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

04 22108 BHCT108 HOUSEKEEPING OPERATION  -II  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

05 22110 BHCT110 HYGIENE, SANITATION & FIRST AID  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

06 22112 BHCT112 ACCOUNTANCY FOR HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

07 22114 BHCT114 PC TOOLS FOR HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY I  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

08 22152 BHCT152 FOOD PRODUCTION-II  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

09 22154 BHCT154 PATISSERIE-II  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

10 22156 BHCT156 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS-II  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

11 22158 BHCT158 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE-II  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

12 22160 BHCT160 HOUSEKEEPING-II  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

13 22162 BHCT162 PC TOOLS LAB-I  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 
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Result of Programme Code: 022     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY     Sem./Year: 02 SEMESTER     Batch: 2010     Examination: REAPPEAR May, 2017

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 110     Institution: BANARSIDAS CHANDIWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY
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*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 11/10/2017
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RESULT

Prepared Date: 11/10/2017

Declared Date:11/10/2017

Page No.: 0007

Scheme of Programme Code: 022     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY      SchemeID: 170222008001     Sem./Year: 04 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 110     Institution: BANARSIDAS CHANDIWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 22202 BHCT202 FOOD PRODUCTION & PATISSERIE IV  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

02 22204 BHCT204 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS IV  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

03 22206 BHCT206 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE IV  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

04 22208 BHCT208 HOUSEKEEPING OPERATION  -IV  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

05 22210 BHCT210 HOTEL ENGINEERING  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

06 22212 BHCT212 MATERIAL MANAGEMENT & DEVELOPMENT  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

07 22216 BHCT216 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

08 22252 BHCT252 FOOD PRODUCTION-III  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

09 22254 BHCT254 PATISSERIE-III  2 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

10 22256 BHCT256 FRONT OFFICE OPERATIONS-III  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

11 22258 BHCT258 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE-III  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 

12 22260 BHCT260 HOUSEKEEPING-III  1 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  40  60  100  50 
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Result of Programme Code: 022     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY     Sem./Year: 04 SEMESTER     Batch: 2010     Examination: REAPPEAR May, 2017

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 110     Institution: BANARSIDAS CHANDIWALA INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY
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